
2018 Youth Event 

September 

22-Sep, Sat :  Kairos 

23-Sep, Sun : Teachers  return from break  

October 

6-Oct, Sat : Bridge bowl practice, Kairos 

13-Oct, Sat : Grace Ministries, Farm Trip at Cox Farms, NO Bridge bowl, NO Kairos 

20-Oct, Sat : Bridge bowl practice, Kairos 

21- Oct, Sun : UFO  

27-Oct, Sat : Bridge bowl practice, Hallelujah Night at Church, NO Kairos 

November 

3-Nov, Sat : Bridge bowl practice, Kairos 

10-Nov, Sat : Grace Ministries, Bridge bowl practice, Kairos 

11- Nov, Sun : Rise Against Hunger 

17-Nov, Sat : Bridge Bowl practice, Kairos 

18-Nov, Sun : UFO 

24-Nov, Sat : Bridge Bowl, NO Kairos 

December 

1-Dec, Sat : Kairos 

8-Dec, Sat : Grace Ministries, Kairos 

15- Dec, Sat : Kairos 

16-Dec, Sun : UFO 

22-Dec, Sat : Christmas Party 

26-29 Dec, Wed-Sat : The Message Retreat, NO Kairos 


